CS Form No. 212 Revised 2017

PERSONAL DATA SHEET

WARNING: Any misrepresentation made in the Personal Data Sheet and the Work Experience Sheet shall cause the filing of administrative/criminal case/s against the person concerned.

DEDCOMAL INCODMATE		a n nocessary. Indicare	N/A if not applicable. DO NO	ADDREVIATE		1. CSID Ho	701/70	(Do not mi ap.	or CSC use
PERSONAL INFORMATION									
SURNAME SANTIANES				Total Area Property and Area Const.			NAME EXTENSION (JR.	, SR) NA	
FIRST NAME	GERNAH MAY								
MIDDLE NAME	YUGO								
DATE OF BIRTH (mm/dd/yyyy)	05/14/1	993	16. CITIZENSHIP		☑ Filip	ino 🗆	Dual Citizenship by birth	The state of the s	lization
PLACE OF BIRTH	ORMOC CITY		If holder of dual citize				✓ by birth by naturalization Pls. indicate country:		
SEX	☐ Male ☑ Female		please indicate the d	etails.	Peru				•
CIVIL STATUS	Single Married Widowed Separated Other/s:		17. RESIDENTIAL ADDRESS		House/Block/Lot No. Subdivision/Village			Street SAN AGUSTIN Barangay	
HEIGHT (m)	1.6 MET	de la companya del companya del companya de la comp			BAYBAY			LEYTE STAG SVISU	
WEIGHT (kg)	50 Section 1	PICE (COMPANIE)	ZIP CODE		City/Municipality of the control of		ni etnW)	Province	
BI OOD TYPE	0		18. PERMANENT ADDRESS						
1 AMAGRA	41-93 1 - 93-14	and Behavioral O 4 446 SG 40		woH Department of Liberal Art		use/Block/Lot No.		Street A. TUMAMAK	
GSIS ID NO.	and Sehavioral (5,000 150/hdg		econeros nA teredit i do membro of 1. Sul		bdivision/Village			Barangay	
PAG-IBIG ID NO.	NA NA	the transfer of the state of th	Selences		VILLABA VILLAB		LEYTE Province		
PHILHEALTH NO.	13-02531	4532-4	ZIP CODE		6537				
SSS NO.	NA		19. TELEPHONE NO.		NA NA				
TIN NO.	349-735-999		20. MOBILE NO.		09278937794		3278937794		
AGENCY EMPLOYEE NO.	NA NA		21. E-MAIL ADDRESS (if any)		gernahmay@		ay@gmail.co	m	
FAMILY BACKGROUND									
SPOUSE'S SURNAME		NA		23. NAME of CH	ILDREN (Write	full name and	list all)	DATE OF BIR	TH (mm/dd/)
FIRST NAME	NA NA		NAME EXTENSION (JR., SR)			NA			NA
MIDDLE NAME		NA							
OCCUPATION		NA							-
EMPLOYER/BUSINESS NAME		NA NA							
BUSINESS ADDRESS		NA							
TELEPHONE NO.		NA							
FATHER'S SURNAME		NOLITO							-
FIRST NAME	SANTIA		NAME EXTENSION (JR., SR) SR						
MIDDLE NAME		SANCHEZ							
MOTHER'S MAIDEN NAME									
SURNAME		YUGO							
FIRST NAME		CARMELA							
MIDDLE NAME		AREMANG			(C)	ontinue on se	parate sheet if neces	carvi	
EDUCATIONAL BACK	GROUND	racinato							
LEVEL		NAME OF SCHOOL (Write in full)		EE/COURSE	PERIOD OF /	ATTENDANCE To	HIGHEST LEVEL/ UNITS EARNED (if not graduated)	YEAR GRADUATED	SCHOLARS ACADEM HONOR RECEIVE
ELEMENTARY	VILLABA SOUTH CE	NTRAL SCHOOL	NA NA		1999	2005	NA	2001	none
SECONDARY	VILLABA NATIONAL COMPREHENSIVE HIGH SCHOOL		NA NA		2005	2009	NA	2005	none
VOCATIONAL / TRADE COURSE	NA NA		NA NA				NA	NA	NA
COLLEGE	VISAYAS STATE UNIVERSITY		BACHELOR OF SECONDARY EDUCATION Major in English		2011	2015	NA	2009	none
PADI IATE OT IDIEA	VISAYAS STATE UNIVERSITY NA		MASTER OF SCIENCE In LANGUAGE TEACHING NA		2016	2018	NA	2017	none
GRADUATE STUDIES					NA	NA	NA	NA	NA
			ortinue on separate sheet if nec	arrand .					

AMOINTE PREMIONAL

		ERVICE ELIGIE		DATE OF						LICENSE (if ap	plicable)
		CAREER SERVICE/ RA 1080 (BOARD/ BAR) UNDER SPECIAL LAWS/ CES/ CSEE BARANGAY ELIGIBILITY / DRIVER'S LICENSE LICENSE PROFESSIONAL TEACHER DRIVER'S LICENSE		RATING (If Applicable)	EXAMINATION / CONFERMENT	PLACE OF EXAMINATION / CONFERMENT				NUMBER	Date of Validity
	LICE			se the filing of administration	03 20 2016	ORMOC CITY LEYTE BAYBAY CITY			ertation value in	1668541	8/23/18 5/14/19
	Sala salasi i			EVIATE.	FIZATOM CO Bideuroo				executions (Deexe	H12-16-001760	
							IANES VAR MAY			36-31	84 T
	Service di seo	sk-diken nerigen et yn sidenenes y kylen, yel myst	e yezhoù an aran e aneuet y e anda				to the state of th	MATERIA TOUROUS AND	DOUX	ELANT	
	Complex control and control an	references vi		ngii V	Otto Settin 1846 No estion 1	22.160.30		ORMOO		(VVV) 63	
	A STATE OF THE STA	yganu	Pis indicate o	Peru	alicies will mission reacto		☐ Female		Male	2223401-	26.0
		EXPERIENCE	Start from your recei		ntinue on separate shee			ad Mark Ev	poriones eboo	•	
letu	INCLU	USIVE DATES arn/dd/yyyy)	POSITION 1	TILE TO SEE SEE	DEPARTMENT / AG		FICE / COMPANY	MONTHLY SALARY	SALARY/ JOB/ PAY GRADE (if applicable)& STEP (Format "00-0")/	STATUS OF APPOINTMENT	GOV'I SERVIC
F	rom	То	(Fino in tall 50 no	. table of the control of the contro	positiona nea	MATERIA AND			(Pormat 'UG-U') (NCREMENT		(Y/N)
8/201	18	present	Instruct	or I Macakemod		ciences		24, 410	SG 12	Regular Substitute	Y
6/201	15	04 27 2017	Part-time Ins	tructor	Department of Lit	ciences	and Benavioral	13,000+	150/hour	Part-time	Υ
-				7000	300098		532-4	13-02531		неацтимо	
	The state of the s		477708750			H93.5T BI BURGM GG	989-	AVI LET- 9 36			828 818
	100	<u> </u>	нгертеу@gmail.com	90	CORESS (II SIV)		000	AM		ZM BEYCLIFAG YO	KA S
	Annual Control	A rect 5 1759 20 31 43		· Value and second		W 1 28 111 1 2 111	to distribute the state of the region of the state of the			nort ett i Stottor-remodet i	0.202.0
		AK	A	И	,62 (B.) 500	120G skar		AM		EMAN TE	
							AM			SHEATED SPETION	The state of the s
							AVI				The state of
							AM			16.58 A 10.4955	2019
					93 93 94 400		NOLITO			HEETS SUTINAME	R K
							NES SANCHEZ	RITINAS		STAKE STAKES	
					Total Control					ETS WANTER LAME	e
							CAMMELA			300-1	
	-	The second secon	en an il toodis also anno an anno	de grande antique antique de grande a la constante de grande de grande de grande de grande de grande de grande			ADEMANG				
	383	YEAR CO	LEVEL PROBEST LEVEL	TIA PO DO DE A IT	EDUCATION DECREE CON	BASIC	Aceto	2 3C 36717	CONTRACTOR OF THE STREET, STRE	Egg:	MONTH AND THE
	33v:	98		moral of	(Art mall M)			sinii			
		51 3.2 100%	F01 1 303				MIRKE KOROOL MAGNELLIGHEN WOLL	eo muorala	1.4.4.00	VOR 726	
		AM AM	AV. 8005	6.9.6.	AM		К	OKO? AVI		**************************************	
		2009 Prone	2015 NA	2005	OF SECONDARY EDUCATE In Earlish	nosanara	UMAZKSIT!	NSAYAS STATE		EQC.	KOS OF
		- 2017 nave	2013 NA	A CHERRY 2016	SCHENCE IN LANGUAGE FE	EASTERO	UNIVERSITY	STATE 23 TASE			
	A.	(AV	API AP	A.D.	Alg.			44			
	The other control					0.00 (4.11)	and makes from an and			estementina rinse suskrimination estementina rinse suskrimination este 3901AN212	modern trans
				Commence of the Commence of th	ontinue on separate shee	et if necess	ary)		and the second s	eticina do minimo de Cara de C	
	SIGN	ATURE		grende	4		DATE		07/1	5/2019	And the state of t

	RY WORK OR INVOLVEMEN		ERNMENT / P	A AND DESCRIPTION ASSESSMENT OF THE PARTY OF	Le contract of	policie li constitución de la co	and any silver registration of the article in real
9. 2	NAME & ADDRESS OF ORGAN (Write in full)		(mm/dx		NUMBER OF HOURS	ругонтеб	POSITION / NATURE OF WORK
	NACH E	yes	NA NA	NA NA	NA	NA so a find the mon	within the fourth degree (for Local Gove
		I YES, give detail			(confederal	TOURS THO LICINET	orest boot (or) or god rates our state.
	to the part of the control of the co	and the control of th				Elizable and publishing of Alice transport	
	ON [V]	Sav []			98	administrative offens	Have you ever been found guilty of any
	.2	If YES, give detail					
	SI NO	If YES, give detail				e any count?	. Have you been criminally charged befor
		Date Filed:					
		Paragraph of State of Characters	AND REAL PROPERTY AND REAL PRO	on separate sheet	THE RESIDENCE OF THE PERSON NAMED IN		
	NG AND DEVELOPMENT (L&) ost recent L&D training program and inc					f Executive Managerial position	ons)
			INCLUSIVE	DATES OF		Type of LD	
0. TITLE		(Write in full)	ATTEN (mm/d		NUMBER OF HOURS		CONDUCTED/ SPONSORED BY (Write in full)
	Poetry and Creative Writing Se	eminar Oving Carry Hard	From 2/20/2017	To 2/21/2017	8000	Technical	College of Arts and Sciences
Regional Seni	or High School (SHS) Teachers' Tra Region 8		7/11/2016	7/14/2016	96	Technical	Commission on Higher Education
Gender and S	Sensitivity Training and Anti-Sexual	Harassment Orientation	9/14/2018	9/14/2018	8	Technical	Visayas State University- ISRDS
Linguis	tic Society of the Philippines Interna	ational Conference	3/7/2019	3/9/2019	60	Technical and powers to	De LaSalle University -Lingustics Society
Orie	entation Workshop on Theatre as a	Social Pedagoy	5/29/2019	9/29/2019	93tabib	Technical 160 6	Department fo Liberal Arts and Behavioral Scien
	ои 🖸	□ yes		er country?	ident of ano	ant or permanent re-	lave you acquired the status of an immi-
	is (country):	If YES, give celar					
			Se (RA 7977)	noted Paren	Caria for Dis	nneM. Ed y 17 17 Manual	Managara to (a) was a superior of the Anagara and Anag
	en e		11311.07.21	temeti praw			nd (c) Solo Parents Welfare Act of 2000
	ON 🖸	ау 🔲 🏻				Sa	re you a member of any indigenous grou
	ON [V]	23Y TT					re you a person with disability?
n telephone - we a		If YES, please speci					TOTAL PORT TO SERVICE
	ON [V]	If YES, please speci					re you a solo parent?
Marin September	COLUMN TO THE PROPERTY OF THE PARTY OF THE P	INCPANIS GENERAL CONTRACTOR CONTRACTOR			or and his course and const	September Sales Control of Control (control of Control	and the substitution of th
Age resident and the second resident	AND THE RESIDENCE OF THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPE	A Springer Section of the Section of	e proportional de la proportion de la pr	and the second second	to the Walking or the America	Silvery and responsible of the state of the	
	D proture taken v	TF. NO		2239844			TANGAR MANAGAR Managaran managaran
	n B.b. X. rtra 3-C prof tropped (A34	chol	Baydray City	Visely		Dr. Amsia P. Oravoso
	Portent but native but says a sensor of the says and the says and the says and the says are says as the says and the says are says are says and the says are says are says and the says are says are says are says and the says are say	Add	ceyte	ваувау спу	VISC9		Dr. Lijueraj J. Ciradra
	weter Boltonia	A.A	Leyte	Baybay City	Visca		Dr. Ruth L. Martinez
\$98333 98333	Constituting Seasons of Desire Constitution of Recognition	itue, correct and	1	Data Snee	1		declare under oath that I have person
		Republic of Ine ed herein.	fons of the contents state	ent stabilev	laws - mies		emidete statement purcuant to The 4. hilippines I authorize the agency head?
		To good fail to		on separate shee			om nonstreadicident igns four dang
/III. OTHER	INFORMATION						am tahun si saca isan ilmani atamma
31.	SPECIAL SKILLS and HOBBIES	32.	NON-AGAI	DEMIC DISTINCTI (Write in I	ONS / RECOGNITI	ON COMPANY OF THE PROPERTY OF	33. MEMBERSHIP IN ASSOCIATION/ORGANIZATION (Write in full)
	Hosting			NA		rance .	NA NA
	Dancing		1000			-	omment Issued ID: ORIVER'S LICENSE Cenself assport No. AN H12-15-001760
	Organizing Events	(800	ant ahistoi noi 8	Signature VEA			
La receiva de la receiva d	Control of the Contro	the party of the state of the s	harfadeybered	9)30 200	HER CONFERENCE COMES AN	BOAR SUBSECTION OF THE S	Place of Issuence: MG/02016 Baybay City
.evoda i	sed government ID as indicated	billing his/her (elidiy se	inixe thailte	universal and a second	2010	ne this 1 9 AUG	SUBSCRIBED AND SWORN to before
	Parent		The second second second		6107	- Section 1	
	A STATE OF THE STA		1	187			
		6000	C (Continue	An separate she	et If necessary)		
			0 1/		1	DATE	1 54.6 M

			1			
related by consanguinity or affinity to the bini	ting or recommending authority, or to the		The second secon			
of bureau or office or to the person who has immed		imahulent, restoleren iller atunta eta Ariya ilenik	respective to the second secon			
eau or Department where you will be apppointed,	And the second of the second o	DO VALMAGRO V	C DODROCK B PANEY & N			
within the third degree?	70 mg/l	☐ YES ☑ N	10			
	Career Employees)?	-				
b. within the fourth degree (for Local Government Unit - 0	☐ YES ☑ N	0-11				
A second to the		If YES, give details:				
35. a. Have you ever been found guilty of any administrative	offense?	☐ YES ☑ N	10			
		If YES, give details:				
b. Have you been criminally charged before any court?		YES 🗸	NO			
b. Have you been difficulty draiged belove any country		If YES, give details:	97.00			
		Date Filed:				
		Status of Case/s:				
1	5 I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I					
36. Have you ever been convicted of any crime or violation of	of any law, decree, ordinance of regulation by		NO			
any court or tribunal?		If YES, give details:				
THE STATE SHE'DE TO STATE SHE'S STATE SHE'S		THE CAST PROPERTY OF THE STATE OF	SO SA SIG DIA SALUMAN SA SIGNA			
37. Have you ever been separated from the service in any o	f the following modes: regionation refirement					
dropped from the rolls, dismissal, termination, end of term	m finished contract or phased out (abolition) in	If YES, give details:	NO			
the public or private sector?	in minoriou outra act of privated out (aboutoff) in	ii i Lo, givo dotalio.				
TO THE REPORT OF THE PROPERTY	ap gentlers secretary	DLS.	Baronest Region to March 1997 (1997)			
38. a. Have you ever been a candidate in a national or local	election held within the last year (except	☐ YES ☑ NO				
Barangay election)?	OTUATE OTUATION	If YES, give details:				
b. Have you resigned from the government service during	ng the three (3)-month period before the last	YES NO				
election to promote/actively campaign for a national or lo		If YES, give details: entered no contained mountained				
39. Have you acquired the status of an immigrant or perman	nent resident of another country?	YES 5	Z NO			
		If YES, give details (cou	ntry):			
40. Pursuant to: (a) Indigenous People's Act (RA 8371); (b)	Magna Carta for Disabled Persons (RA 7277):					
and (c) Solo Parents Welfare Act of 2000 (RA 8972), ple						
a. Are you a member of any indigenous group?		If YES, please specify:	✓ NO			
Are you a person with disability?			NO			
		If YES, please specify ID N				
Are you a solo parent?			✓ NO			
		If YES, please specify ID N	10:			
41. REFERENCES (Person not related by consanguinity or affinity to app	licant (appointee)					
71. ALI ENLINOCO (COSTITUCIONOS D) Concensioning or contra company						
NAME	ADDRESS	TEL NO.				
Dr. Annie P. Gravoso	Visca, Baybay City, Leyte	NA				
DI. Annie I . Grave	, 22,22, 213, 22,2					
Dr. Lijueraj J. Cuadra	Visca, Baybay City, Leyte	NA				
Dr. Ruth L. Martinez	Visca, Baybay City, Leyte	NA				
42. I declare under oath that I have personally accompli	ished this Personal Data Sheet which is a t	rue, correct and				
complete statement pursuant to the provisions of p	pertinent laws, rules and regulations of the	Republic of the				
Philippines. I authorize the agency head/authorized rep	presentative to verify/validate the contents stat	ed herein.	GERNAH MAY T. SANTIANES			
agree that any misrepresentation made in this	document and its attachments shall cause	se the filing of	GERNAU WAT J. JANTIANES			
administrative/criminal case/s against me.						
			eta suran en en esta en			
Government Issued ID (i.e. Passport, GSIS, SSS, PRC, Driver's License, etc.)	(indused)		BIRIOH THE RESIDENCE OF			
PLEASE INDICATE ID Number and Date of Issuance	(111.///		colors of brooks within the second of			
Government Issued ID: DRIVER'S LICENSE	Huttan 12		7			
aM	1 / // //		encounter have senset			
ID/License/Passport No.: H12-16-001760	Signature (Sign inside the	oox)	1. 2 · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			
Date/Place of Issuance: 08/022016 Baybay City Leyte.	07/15/201	9	pinava			
	Date Accomplished		Right Thumbmark			
18	116 2016	hikima hia A V. H I	vermont ID as indicated above			
SUBSCRIBED AND SWORN to before me this 1 9	AUG 2019 , affiant exhi	biting his/her validly issued go	vernment ID as indicated above.			
The second secon						
	11					
	(1/1/2-					
	ATTY. RYSANC. GUING	DCOR				
9,00 ST72,00,A	Person Administering Oa	th	COLUMN A MARINE AND A STATE OF THE STATE OF			
THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPERTY O						